Dispositivo audio
9368.2
Tipo 9368.2
ID prodotto 2CLA936820A1001
EAN 8427238104355
Descrizione catalogo Dispositivo audio
Descrizione
Rated voltage: 127-230 Vac ± 15%; 50-60 Hz
Max. consumption: 15 mA
Stand-by consuption: 0,5W
To control 9368.1 module (1 remote control for each module)
Wireless connection between moles 9368.1 and 9368.2 (ZigBee 2.4GHz IEEE 802.15.4)
Optional: auxilary module 9368.3 for I/O (1 mini-jack stereo input & 1 mini-jack stereo
output) and USB connection functions. In case of using 9368.3 module, the connection
between modules 9368.1 and 9368.2 must be wired (3 wires)
Cover plate code: 8568, N2268, 8468, 8268 & 5568
Informazioni generali
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Installation
2CLX936820A1001Istruzioni e manuali
Dati tecnici
9AKK107046A0356Scheda tecnica
230 VTensione nominale (Ur)
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/04
50...60 HzFrequenza (f)
Analog (0 ... 10 V / 4 ... 20 mA) 0Numero di uscite
36Number of Program
Memory Positions
ZenitDesign Range
Flush MountedTipo di montaggio
0Number of Batteries
Dati ambientali
In funzione -5 ... +35 °C
In magazzino -5 ... +50 °C
Temperatura ambiente
IP20Grado di protezione
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019Dichiarazione RoHS
2CLC936820A1001Informazioni RoHS
2CCC005076D0201REACH Declaration
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
Dimensioni
0.076 mLarghezza prodotto
0.064 mAltezza prodotto
0.076 mProfondità prodotto
0.078 kgPeso netto prodotto
Ordinazione
2CLA936820A1002ID prodotto sostituito
(VECCHIO)
Certificati e dichiarazioni (numero del documento)
9AKK107492A7831Dichiarazione di
conformità - CE
Classificazioni
EC002484 - Sound system for domestic switching devicesETIM 8
EC002484 - Sound system for domestic switching devicesETIM 9
5. Piccole apparecchiature (nessuna dimensione esterna superiore a 50
cm)
Categoria RAEE
Business To ConsumerCN8
85389099Tipo di oggetto design
39121311UNSPSC
29368.2
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/04
Prodotti di bassa tensione  → Wiring Accessories - Light Switch Ranges  → Flush Mounted Inserts  → Multimedia
Categorie
39368.2
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/04